
Foglio n. 1
03/04/2011

3° GIORNATA CIRCUITO MASTER
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1     -000000 U25 COPOLA MARIO                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'00"00
2     -000000 M45 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'48"00
3     -000000 M40 GIACOMAZZO STEFANO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"05
4  VEN-032211 M55 ZANNONI ROBERTO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00
5  VEN-026420 M40 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"20
6  VEN-026420 M30 NARDI FABRIZIO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
7  VEN-026420 M30 MIOR MAURO                   A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"50
8  VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"30
9  VEN-020555 U25 CIA MATTEO                   A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"10
10 VEN-020555 M50 SCHULZ RICCARDO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"05
11 VEN-032219 M45 BOSSEMS FRANZ                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
12 VEN-032219 M40 TREVISOL STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
13 VEN-012257 M45 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
14 VEN-012257 M45 LAZZARI DIEGO                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'35"00
15 VEN-012257 M25 SOVILLA MARCO                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"50
16 VEN-012257 U25 FREGONESE DIEGO C            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"08
17 VEN-018295 M35 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
18 VEN-018295 M35 CAVIOLA LUCA                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"00
19 VEN-018295 M25 PILLON MARCO                 ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'33"00
20 VEN-018295 M35 ZANARDO DEMETRIO             ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'33"00
21 VEN-018295 M40 TREVISAN RICCARDO            ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'33"00
22 VEN-018295 U25 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
23 VEN-018295 M50 COLBACCHINI ENRICO           ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'32"00
24 VEN-018295 M30 BURIN GIORGIO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'31"50
25 VEN-020347 M35 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'31"50
26 EMI-011558 M45 TIOZZI STEFANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'31"50
27 VEN-025925 M45 GIACOMINI MICHELE            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'31"40
28 VEN-025925 M35 MATTAROLLO DARIO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'31"40
29 VEN-025925 U25 PESCE GIACOMO                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'31"40
30 VEN-025925 M35 BALDASSA LUDOVICO            ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'31"40
31 VEN-025925 M45 PERISSINOTTO FABIO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"50
32 VEN-025925 U25 NARDI LUCA                   MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
33 VEN-025628 M25 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"00
34 VEN-021181 M40 BUSIOL LUCA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"70
35 VEN-032428 U25 BUONGIORNO DIEGO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"50
36 VEN-031814 M45 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'29"20
37 FIN-037575 M25 DE BIASIO GIANLUCA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"00
38 VEN-000631 M35 BUZIOL LUCA                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"00
39 VEN-000631 M30 CASAGRANDE ALBERTO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"00
40 VEN-000631 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"60
41 VEN-006248 M40 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'28"60
42 VEN-020285 M40 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'28"50
43 VEN-020285 U25 NARDO MASSIMO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'28"40
44 VEN-020285 U25 PASIAN RICCARCO C            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'28"02
45 VEN-020350 M40 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'28"00
46 VEN-020350 U25 GAIINO MARCO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'27"00
47 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'26"90
48 VEN-016789 M25 TODOROV HRISTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'26"50
49 SIC-005259 M35 KIRNER ALESSANDRO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'26"30
50 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'26"20
51 VEN-004466 M35 SABBADIN MASSIMILIANO        ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'25"50
52 VEN-004466 U25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'25"00

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-004466 M55 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'50"00
2  VEN-004466 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
3  VEN-020557 M60 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"00
4  VEN-021190 M40 STRAGLIOTTO MONICA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'41"00
5  VEN-021190 M45 VOLPONES FLAVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"00
6  VEN-021190 M50 FACOLI DENIS                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'41"00
7  VEN-021190 M30 PERTILE ERICA                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'40"40
8  VEN-021190 U25 PAPES GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"00
9  FIN-048456 M35 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'39"00
10 FIN-048456 M35 CREMONESE ALBERTA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'39"00
11 VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"80
12 VEN-005477 M30 DALL'ARMI ELISA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"50
13 VEN-005477 U25 CORONA MADDALENA             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
14 VEN-005477 U25 BRAZZOLOTTO IRENE            ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'36"00
15 VEN-005490 M45 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"10
16 VEN-002401 U25 SOVILLA SILVIA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'35"00
17 VEN-002401 M35 MARCHIORI GENNIFER           ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'35"00
18 VEN-024112 M40 TONA MANUELA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'34"50
19 VEN-003968 U25 SANGION BEATRICE             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"40
20 VEN-022866 M45 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"40
21 VEN-022866 M30 LORENZON SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"00
22 VEN-034428 M25 BERGO GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"70
23 VEN-000701 M35 CANOVA MARIA ELENA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"50
24 VEN-000701 M30 DITADI ALESSANDRA            ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'33"00
25 VEN-001635 M30 FOGLIATA ERICA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'32"50
26 VEN-001635 M25 FRASSON ELEONORA             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"00
27 VEN-001635 M25 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'32"00
28 VEN-011272 M25 PERIN MARTA                  NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'31"10
29 VEN-011272 U25 DE LUCCHI ILARIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
30 MAR-000526 M35 PIERMARINI DANIELA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'30"50
31 MAR-000526 M25 BUGNA SABINA                 ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'30"00

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-016217 M45 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 02'00"00
2  VEN-028393 M40 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'34"80
3  VEN-028393 M30 GERONAZZO DANIELE            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
4  VEN-007932 M40 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
5  VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
6  VEN-020285 M40 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"30
7  VEN-015069 M35 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'23"90
8  VEN-031814 M45 MAGNACCA ALEJANDRO MIGUEL    NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'22"00
9  VEN-001630 M40 FLORA FABIO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"00
10 EMI-011558 M45 TIOZZI STEFANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'20"00
11 VEN-018295 M35 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'17"30
12 VEN-018295 M25 VIVIAN ANDREA                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 01'17"00
13 VEN-018295 U25 BRONDOLIN STEFANO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'12"50
14 VEN-016789 M25 TODOROV HRISTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'09"20
15 VEN-006171 M30 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'06"00
16 VEN-006171 U25 GAIINO MARCO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'05"00

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  VEN-020557 M60 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'00"00
2  VEN-005477 M40 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'41"20
3  VEN-002401 U25 SOVILLA SILVIA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'40"00
4  VEN-002401 U25 BRAZZOLOTTO IRENE            ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 01'38"00

5  VEN-003968 U25 SANGION BEATRICE             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'37"00
6  VEN-020348 M30 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'34"00
7  VEN-032432 M30 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'26"10

50 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-002302 M50 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'49"20
2  VEN-032211 M55 ZANNONI ROBERTO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'48"00
3  VEN-026362 M50 TOMMASELLI MAURO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'48"00
4  VEN-032219 M45 BOSSEMS FRANZ                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'48"00
5  VEN-032219 M30 MIOR MAURO                   A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'47"90
6  VEN-016217 M45 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'46"60
7  VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'46"00
8  VEN-028047 M45 MIOTTI ADRIANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'46"00
9  VEN-028047 M40 GIACOMAZZO STEFANO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'45"90
10 VEN-028047 M30 NARDI FABRIZIO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"00
11 VEN-028047 M45 TOPPAN MAURIZIO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
12 VEN-028047 M30 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
13 VEN-028047 M40 FAVERO CARLO                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'45"00
14 VEN-028047 M50 SCHULZ RICCARDO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'44"00
15 VEN-028047 M35 BALDASSA LUDOVICO            ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'44"00
16 VEN-028047 M40 TREVISAN RICCARDO            ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'44"00
17 VEN-006248 M40 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'43"60
18 VEN-006248 M45 LAZZARI DIEGO                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'43"00
19 VEN-028393 M40 CITRON FABIO                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"50
20 VEN-028393 M25 PILLON MARCO                 ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'42"50
21 VEN-012257 M45 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"20
22 VEN-012257 M30 GERONAZZO DANIELE            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
23 VEN-007932 M40 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
24 VEN-001630 M40 FLORA FABIO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
25 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
26 VEN-020279 M35 ZANARDO DEMETRIO             ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'42"00
27 VEN-020279 M30 PAVCIK MICHAL                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'41"00
28 VEN-016160 M40 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'40"40
29 VEN-016160 U25 NARDO MASSIMO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'40"02
30 VEN-022664 M25 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'39"00
31 VEN-022664 M30 BORTOLOTI LORENZO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"00
32 VEN-005621 M35 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'38"00
33 VEN-005621 M25 VIVIAN ANDREA                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'38"00
34 VEN-005621 U25 PASIAN RICCARCO C            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'36"08
35 VEN-016328 U25 BENCINI LUDOVICO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'35"00
36 SIC-005259 M35 KIRNER ALESSANDRO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"70
37 SIC-005259 U25 MERAZZI MATTIA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
38 VEN-006171 M30 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
39 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'30"50

50 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-007659 M55 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'10"00
2  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'00"40
3  VEN-022665 M45 COLA EMANUELA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'00"00
4  VEN-022665 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'54"00
5  VEN-022665 M30 PERTILE ERICA                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'54"00
6  FIN-048456 M35 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"30
7  VEN-021190 M40 STRAGLIOTTO MONICA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'48"00
8  VEN-034428 M25 BERGO GIORGIA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'46"40
9  VEN-034428 M35 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'46"00
10 VEN-034428 U25 CORONA MADDALENA             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'46"00
11 VEN-021306 M25 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'45"00
12 VEN-021306 M35 MARCHIORI GENNIFER           ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'45"00
13 VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"80
14 VEN-005041 U25 BUORO GIADA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"20
15 VEN-005490 M45 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"20
16 VEN-005490 U25 DE LUCCHI ILARIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
17 VEN-005490 M25 FRASSON ELEONORA             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'39"00
18 VEN-001635 M30 FOGLIATA ERICA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00
19 VEN-001635 M25 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'36"10

100 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-026362 M50 TOMMASELLI MAURO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'30"00
2  VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'27"60
3  VEN-028047 M55 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'26"00
4  VEN-002302 M50 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
5  VEN-002302 M45 PERISSINOTTO FABIO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'25"00
6  VEN-002302 M45 TOPPAN MAURIZIO              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'25"00
7  VEN-002302 M40 TREVISOL STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'22"00
8  VEN-026420 M40 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'21"20
9  VEN-026420 U25 FREGONESE DIEGO C            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'18"00
10 VEN-026420 M30 PAVCIK MICHAL                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'18"00
11 VEN-026420 M45 MIOTTI ADRIANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'18"00
12 VEN-026420 M35 CAVIOLA LUCA                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'17"00
13 VEN-026420 U25 MARCHET DENIS                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'15"00
14 VEN-026420 M40 FAVERO CARLO                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'15"00
15 VEN-026420 M45 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'15"00
16 VEN-025925 M45 GIACOMINI MICHELE            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'14"00
17 VEN-025925 M30 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'13"00
18 VEN-025925 U25 PESCE GIACOMO                ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 01'13"00
19 VEN-015069 M35 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'12"80
20 VEN-015069 M30 BURIN GIORGIO                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'12"00
21 VEN-020347 M35 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'12"00
22 VEN-016160 M40 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'11"40
23 VEN-021181 M40 BUSIOL LUCA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"60
24 VEN-021181 U25 NARDI LUCA                   MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'10"00
25 VEN-005621 M35 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'09"60
26 VEN-005621 M50 COLBACCHINI ENRICO           ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 01'09"00
27 VEN-025628 M25 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'06"80
28 VEN-032428 U25 BUONGIORNO DIEGO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'06"80
29 VEN-032428 M30 CASAGRANDE ALBERTO           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'06"00
30 FIN-037575 M25 DE BIASIO GIANLUCA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'05"00
31 FIN-037575 M30 BORTOLOTI LORENZO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'05"00
32 VEN-020350 M40 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'04"50
33 VEN-000631 M35 BUZIOL LUCA                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'04"20
34 VEN-000631 U25 BASSO ENRICO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'03"00
35 VEN-016328 U25 BENCINI LUDOVICO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'00"60
36 VEN-005891 M25 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'00"00
37 VEN-022664 M25 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'59"50
38 VEN-022664 M35 SABBADIN MASSIMILIANO        ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 00'59"00
39 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'56"90
40 VEN-007659 M40 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'56"00

100 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'51"00
2  VEN-022665 M45 COLA EMANUELA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'42"00
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Foglio n. 2
03/04/2011

3° GIORNATA CIRCUITO MASTER
START LIST

3  VEN-022665 M45 VOLPONES FLAVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'40"00
4  VEN-022665 M50 FACOLI DENIS                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'35"00
5  VEN-022665 M30 DALL'ARMI ELISA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'28"00
6  VEN-022665 M35 LA PLACA SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'27"00
7  VEN-022665 M35 CREMONESE ALBERTA            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'27"00
8  VEN-022665 M30 LORENZON SILVIA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'21"00
9  VEN-021306 M25 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'20"30
10 VEN-020348 M30 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'19"50
11 VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'19"00
12 VEN-024112 M40 TONA MANUELA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'18"60
13 VEN-000701 M35 CANOVA MARIA ELENA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'16"70
14 VEN-022866 M45 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'16"00
15 VEN-032432 M30 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"50
16 VEN-032432 M30 DITADI ALESSANDRA            ARCA Piscina di MARTELLAGO 01'10"40
17 VEN-011272 M25 PERIN MARTA                  NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'09"00
18 MAR-000526 M35 PIERMARINI DANIELA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'07"50
19 VEN-005041 U25 BUORO GIADA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'59"20
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